
Show #110423 (Darren Miller; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): ARCHA Fall Extravaganza 3 (11/04/2023)

ARCHA SUB: Beginner Fence Work Go: C - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 373 One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 69.00 Barbara Roberts10.00

2 318 Felina Danielle Ambrecht 68.00 8.00

3 388 High Stylin Bobcat Anya Emmons 67.00 Anya Emmons6.00

4 302 Santa Catsamerada Hannah Soifer 66.00 Hannah Soifer4.00

5 319 SF Purrfect Jonathan Cioffi 65.00 Joel Schwitzer2.00

6 305 Juan Last Cat Lorelei Emmons 64.00 Brandon Armstrong0.00

ARCHA YSS: Youth Short Stirrup Go: C - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 419 Royal Shimmer Zayne Lipka 148.00 Jeffery Ide

2 308 High As The Colonel Evie Soifer 147.50 Wren And Rose Farm LLC

3 488 Yo Cat Do Dat McKenzie Meadows 146.50 Ashley Kubik

4 420 Oreo Wade Lipka 143.00

5 362 Sooner Little Pepto Aubrey Shockro 142.50 Kasey Snow

6 879 VRF Orion Lily Murak 141.50

7 377 CSF Hollywoodlilstar James Belcher 141.00 Heather Thomas

8 349 VR Merada Gold LeeAnn Whiteley 140.00 Seth Whiteley

9 412 Teba Raegen Orth 139.00

10 439 Crossbar Hobby Lilly Whiteley 138.00

11 887 Pork Chop Addison Vespico 75.00

ARCHA GR1: Green Rider 1 Go: C - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 432 Bet Hesa Dual Avery Pyrtle 141.50 Twisted P Quarter Horses20.00

2 476 Show Me The Lace Jordan Egan 141.00 Jordan Egan18.00

3 436 Almosta Stylish Cat Tristan Cox 138.50 Anita Cox16.00

4T 364 All Night Smoke Marie Murak 136.00 James Yost13.00

4T 399 Little Blue Zee Kathleen Troy 136.00 Joseph Chizek13.00

6 373 One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 135.50 Barbara Roberts10.00

7T 415 Commanding The Storm Dana Grafft 134.50 Dana Grafft7.00

7T 411 Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick 134.50 Martin Justick7.00

9 466 Sparkling Commanda Zachariah Nauss 133.50 Zachariah Nauss4.00

10 319 SF Purrfect Jonathan Cioffi 132.00 Joel Schwitzer2.00

11T 474 Intoxicating Lena Angela G Vespico 129.00 Angela G Vespico0.00

11T 359 Gota Play Bluegrass Kaleigh Canfield 129.00 Kaleigh Canfield0.00

13T 317 Horse Natalie Bauscher 124.00 0.00

13T 812 Cashin In My Jewels Kelly Schake 124.00 Kelly Schake0.00

15 320 VT Hope For Tomorrow Gregory Pyrtle 65.00 Twisted P Quarter Horses0.00

16 165 Holy Cannoli Olivia Brown 0.00 Olivia Brown0.00

ARCHA GR2: Green Rider 2 Go: C - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 413 Cattin Freddie Rey Melanie Snider 141.00 Melanie Snider11.00

2 417 Commando Dun It Zack Petroski 138.50 Zack Petroski9.00

3 305 Juan Last Cat Lorelei Emmons 137.50 Brandon Armstrong7.00

4 318 Felina Danielle Ambrecht 137.00 5.00

5 422 Color Me Dbl Bad Isabella Barber 135.50 Isabella Barber3.00



Show #110423 (Darren Miller; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): ARCHA Fall Extravaganza 3 (11/04/2023)

6 415 Commanding The Storm Dana Grafft 135.00 Dana Grafft1.00

7 360 Snahzie Baleys Rebel Abigail Ortiz 133.00 Abigail Ortiz0.00

ARCHA GY12U: Green Youth 12 & Under Go: C - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 302 Santa Catsamerada Hannah Soifer 139.00 Hannah Soifer5.00

2 322 MCK Jamin In The Band Emma Leath 130.50 3.00

3 377 CSF Hollywoodlilstar James Belcher 124.50 Heather Thomas1.00

ARCHA GY18: Green Rider Youth 13-18 Go: C - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 411 Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick 140.00 Martin Justick7.00

2 438 Great Foxenberries Savannah Leath 133.50 Skyler Lawson5.00

3 317 Horse Natalie Bauscher 123.50 3.00

4 305 Juan Last Cat Lorelei Emmons 67.00 Brandon Armstrong1.00

ARCHA GHB: Green Horse Box Go: C - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 388 High Stylin Bobcat Anya Emmons 0.00 Anya Emmons1.00


